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AQUARION

Water Company

Greenwich Demand Summary

30.0

25.0

20.0

15.0

Demand (mgd)

10.0

5.0

0.0
1/1 1/31 3/1 3/31 4/30 5/30 6/29 7/29 8/28 9/27 10/27 11/26 12/26

Includes transfers to Suez e===2010 - 2015 Average 2016 2020 2021



Demand (mgd)

AQUARION
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Stamford Demand Summary
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Demand (mgd)
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AQUARION

Water Company

Darien Demand Summary

Includes I-95 rest stop demand annual average ~ 0.029 mgd
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Water Company

“ AQUARION

Demand Summary

New Canaan




Withdrawals (mgd)
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Transfer (mgd)
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Regional Water Transfers
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Water Company

Town of Newtown Demand Summary
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Simsbury System Demand Summary
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Westport North Ave Service Area Demand Summary
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